

## PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 88670510

---

Data publicarii	26.10.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.230,69 RON - 2.230,69 RON

---

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare HUSA SCAUN SET 1 121.85 121.85 ANTIGEL  
CONCENTRAT 1L BUC 2 10.9244 21.85 BRAT VKDS421020 BUC 1 140.34 140.34 LICHID FRANA  
DOT 4 1L BUC 1 23.53 23.53 ULEI SERVO VERDE 1L BUC 1 40.34 40.34 ULEI ROSU 1L BUC 1  
13.45 13.45 BEC H7 BUC 1 12.18 12.18 MANER BUC 1 61.76 61.76 ANV 195/65/15 DEBICA  
FRIGO BUC 4 230.2525 921.01 FILTRU ULEI HU 726/2X BUC 1 21.01 21.01 FILTRU COMBUSTIBIL  
WK853/3X BUC 1 63.87 63.87 FILTRU POLEN CUK2862 BUC 1 60.5 60.5 FILTRU AER C37153  
BUC 1 41.6 41.6 ULEI CASTROL EDEG TURBO DIESEL 5W40 5L BUC 1 195.8 195.8 ULEI  
CASTROL EDEG TURBO DIESEL 5W40 1L BUC 1 41.6 41.6 FILTRU ULEI HU726/2X BUC 1 21.01  
21.01 FILTRU POLEN CUK2862 BUC 1 60.5 60.5 FILTRU AER C37153 BUC 1 41.6 41.6 FILTRU  
COMBUSTIBIL WK853/3X BUC 1 63.87 63.87 ULEI CASTROL MAGNATEC DIESEL 10W40 1L BUC 2  
34.455 68.91 ULEI CASTROL MAGNATEC DIESEL 10W40 5L BUC 1 161.34 161.34 ANTIGEL  
CONCENTRAT 1L BUC 3 10.9244 32.77

---